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Art Exhibit: The Tuesday Quilters—month of September
Art Reception: Sun. Sept. 9, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Café Muse presents a reading of Russian poems by Judith Hemschemeyer
Mon. Sept. 17, at 7 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Suburban Health Talk with Dr. Grace Woo
What You Should Know About Common GI Problems—Wed. Sept. 12, at 1 p.m.

*Twin Springs Produce Market—Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

 *Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.—Most Thursdays from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wednesdays at 7:30 p.m.

Friendship Heights Village Council monthly meeting
 Mon. Sept. 10, 8 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. Sept 24, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie and Discussion: Boynton Beach Club
 Ana Gardano will discuss relationships in the second half of life.

Thurs. Sept. 13, at 6:45 p.m.

*Movies—Most Thursdays (check the newsletter for titles and times)

Concert: Landon Symphonette—Sat. Sept. 15, 12 to 1:30 p.m.

Vision Support Group with Janet Morrison and Clete Clark
Discussion: Making Your Eye Doctor Appt. More Effective

Tues. Sept. 18, from 12:30 to 1:30 p.m.

Viola and Piano Recital: Sonia and Samuel Oram—Sun. Sept. 16, at noon

Bamberger Series: Jenét Dechary and Mike Tidwell will discuss
Global Warming and The Climate Crisis—Thurs. Sept. 20, at 7:30 p.m.

Cooking demonstration with Chef Michel Richard and discussion
of his new cookbook:  Happy in the Kitchen—Mon. Sept. 24, at 7:30 p.m.

Lecture: Balance and Fall Prevention with  Terri Rodda, Physical Therapist
Wed. Sept. 26, at 1 p.m.

Taste of Friendship Heights: A Celebration of the Growing Community
& Diversity of Gourmet Cuisine—Sat. Sept. 29, from 12 to 5 p.m.

Presented by The Village of Friendship Heights &
the Friendship Heights Urban Network (FHUN)

David Ignatius to discuss his latest book
Body of Lies: A Novel—Thurs. Oct. 4, at 7:30 p.m.


